
Frederick County Public Schools Reading Specialists 2025-26

SCHOOL/LOCATION NAME ROLE CONTACT INFORMATION
FCPS DYSLEXIA ADVISOR Tanessa Carter FCPS Dyslexia Advisor Cartert@fcpsk12.net

James Wood High School Elizabeth Barr Reading Specialist barre@fcpsk12.net

Millbrook High School TBD Reading Specialist
Sherando High School Dana Watson Reading Specialist watsond@fcpsk12.net

Fort Collier Academy Jolene Harty Literacy Coach hartyj@fcpsk12.net

Admiral Byrd Middle School Maria Stolo Reading Specialist Stolom@fcpsk12.net

Frederick County Middle School Rachel Childers Reading Specialist childerr@fcpsk12.net

James Wood Middle School Rebecca Richardson Reading Specialist richardr@fcpsk12.net

Robert E. Aylor Middle School Lisa Cunningham Reading Specialist cunningl@fcpsk12.net

Apple Pie Ridge Elementary Angela McKenzie Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) mckenzia@fcpsk12.net

Armel Elementary Jackie Smeigh Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) smeighj@fcpsk12.net

Bass-Hoover Elementary Antje Hanes-Gabelman Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) hainesga@fcpsk12.net

Evendale Elementary Leah Mullins Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) mullinsl@fcpsk12.net

Michele Watkins Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) watkinsm@fcpsk12.net

Gainesboro Elementary Allison Shifflett Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) shifflea@fcpsk12.net

Sandra Scott Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) scotts@fcpsk12.net

Greenwood Mill Elementary Amanda Rudolph Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) Rudolpha@fcpsk12.net

Brenda Eicher-Beard Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) eicherbb@fcpsk12.net

Indian Hollow Elementary Ashley Rudolph Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) rudolpas@fcpsk12.net

Ann (Lawrie) Branner Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) Brannerl@fcpsk12.net

Jordan Springs Elementary Kristin Weitnauer Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) weitnauk@fcpsk12.net

Nicole McGill Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) Mcgilln@fcpsk12.net

Middletown Elementary Cindy Petty Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) pettyc@fcpsk12.net

Angela Lee Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) leea@fcpsk12.net

Orchard View Elementary Leah Longenecker Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) longenel@fcpsk12.net

Sharon Sigley Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) sigleys@fcpsk12.net

Redbud Run Elementary Jen McCullough Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) mcculloj@fcpsk12.net

Stonewall Elementary Carrie Rockwell Literacy Coach (Reading Specialist) rockwelc@fcpsk12.net

Kasey Noll Title I Reading Support Teacher (Reading Specialist) nollk@fcpsk12.net
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